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Non Spread Margins are calculated for Long positions in the Contract

Margin Requirements may change subject to volatility

Sr 
No

Symbol Maturity 
Date

Market Lot Setl Price Contract
 value

Span 
Margin

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

EURINR

GBPINR

JPYINR

USDINR

EURINR

GBPINR

JPYINR

USDINR

EURINR

EURUSD

GBPINR

GBPUSD

JPYINR

USDINR

USDJPY

EURINR

GBPINR

JPYINR

USDINR

EURINR

GBPINR

JPYINR

USDINR

EURINR

GBPINR

17-JUN-22

17-JUN-22

17-JUN-22

17-JUN-22

24-JUN-22

24-JUN-22

24-JUN-22

24-JUN-22

28-JUN-22

28-JUN-22

28-JUN-22

28-JUN-22

28-JUN-22

28-JUN-22

28-JUN-22

01-JUL-22

01-JUL-22

01-JUL-22

01-JUL-22

08-JUL-22

08-JUL-22

08-JUL-22

08-JUL-22

15-JUL-22

15-JUL-22

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

     81.33

     94.50

     58.83

     78.10

     81.43

     94.51

     58.89

     78.14

     81.43

     81.42

     94.47

     94.44

     58.88

     78.16

     77.17

     81.52

     94.69

     58.88

     78.20

     81.61

     94.96

     59.08

     78.25

     81.69

     94.98

  81330.00

  94500.00

  58830.00

  78100.00

  81430.00

  94510.00

  58890.00

  78140.00

  81430.00

  81420.00

  94470.00

  94440.00

  58880.00

  78160.00

  77170.00

  81520.00

  94690.00

  58880.00

  78200.00

  81610.00

  94960.00

  59080.00

  78250.00

  81690.00

  94980.00

   2466.40

   2874.52

   3222.45

   1849.27

   2481.78

   2888.14

   3236.46

   1862.26

   2483.36

   2709.05

   2890.73

   3232.00

   3238.89

   1862.72

   3011.84

   2481.81

   2885.05

   3240.30

   1862.47

   2481.87

   2879.23

   3232.60

   1862.91

   2482.21

   2881.02
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Sr 
No

Symbol Maturity 
Date

Market Lot Setl Price Contract
 value

Span 
Margin

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

JPYINR

USDINR

EURINR

GBPINR

JPYINR

USDINR

EURINR

EURUSD

GBPINR

GBPUSD

JPYINR

USDINR

USDJPY

EURINR

GBPINR

JPYINR

USDINR

EURINR

GBPINR

JPYINR

USDINR

EURINR

GBPINR

JPYINR

USDINR

EURINR

GBPINR

JPYINR

15-JUL-22

15-JUL-22

22-JUL-22

22-JUL-22

22-JUL-22

22-JUL-22

27-JUL-22

27-JUL-22

27-JUL-22

27-JUL-22

27-JUL-22

27-JUL-22

27-JUL-22

29-JUL-22

29-JUL-22

29-JUL-22

29-JUL-22

05-AUG-22

05-AUG-22

05-AUG-22

05-AUG-22

12-AUG-22

12-AUG-22

12-AUG-22

12-AUG-22

19-AUG-22

19-AUG-22

19-AUG-22

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

     58.99

     78.38

     81.80

     94.90

     59.06

     78.40

     81.77

     81.49

     94.79

     94.54

     59.17

     78.36

     77.17

     81.82

     94.88

     59.21

     78.38

     81.97

     95.04

     59.17

     78.53

     82.06

     95.12

     59.23

     78.45

     82.19

     95.24

     59.32

  58990.00

  78380.00

  81800.00

  94900.00

  59060.00

  78400.00

  81770.00

  81490.00

  94790.00

  94540.00

  59170.00

  78360.00

  77170.00

  81820.00

  94880.00

  59210.00

  78380.00

  81970.00

  95040.00

  59170.00

  78530.00

  82060.00

  95120.00

  59230.00

  78450.00

  82190.00

  95240.00

  59320.00

   3240.82

   1861.46

   2481.65

   2885.84

   3240.26

   1862.63

   2484.55

   2709.46

   2890.91

   3227.94

   3236.59

   1864.74

   3010.15

   2483.83

   2888.85

   3235.33

   1864.74

   2482.07

   2886.37

   3240.81

   1862.80

   2482.14

   2886.34

   3240.81

   1866.35

   2481.00

   2885.10

   3239.18
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Sr 
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Market Lot Setl Price Contract
 value
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Margin

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

USDINR

EURINR

EURUSD

GBPINR

GBPUSD

JPYINR

USDINR

USDJPY

EURINR

GBPINR

JPYINR

USDINR

EURINR

GBPINR

JPYINR

USDINR

EURINR

EURUSD

GBPINR

GBPUSD

JPYINR

USDINR

USDJPY

EURINR

EURUSD

GBPINR

GBPUSD

JPYINR

19-AUG-22

26-AUG-22

26-AUG-22

26-AUG-22

26-AUG-22

26-AUG-22

26-AUG-22

26-AUG-22

02-SEP-22

02-SEP-22

02-SEP-22

02-SEP-22

09-SEP-22

09-SEP-22

09-SEP-22

09-SEP-22

28-SEP-22

28-SEP-22

28-SEP-22

28-SEP-22

28-SEP-22

28-SEP-22

28-SEP-22

27-OCT-22

27-OCT-22

27-OCT-22

27-OCT-22

27-OCT-22

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

     78.70

     82.17

     81.57

     95.13

     94.52

     59.45

     78.59

     77.13

     82.38

     95.40

     59.44

     78.84

     82.47

     95.48

     59.50

     78.91

     82.44

     81.67

     95.39

     94.49

     59.78

     78.80

     77.08

     83.34

     81.74

     95.68

     94.48

     60.08

  78700.00

  82170.00

  81570.00

  95130.00

  94520.00

  59450.00

  78590.00

  77130.00

  82380.00

  95400.00

  59440.00

  78840.00

  82470.00

  95480.00

  59500.00

  78910.00

  82440.00

  81670.00

  95390.00

  94490.00

  59780.00

  78800.00

  77080.00

  83340.00

  81740.00

  95680.00

  94480.00

  60080.00

   1862.06

   2484.37

   2709.62

   2890.84

   3227.96

   3235.37

   1866.29

   3009.94

   2480.83

   2885.05

   3239.22

   1862.01

   2480.90

   2885.03

   3239.23

   1861.99

   2489.37

   2709.42

   2894.27

   3228.26

   3232.94

   1869.05

   3009.96

   2473.96

   2709.84

   2895.44

   3227.95

   3230.34
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Sr 
No

Symbol Maturity 
Date

Market Lot Setl Price Contract
 value

Span 
Margin

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

USDINR

USDJPY

EURINR

EURUSD

GBPINR

GBPUSD

JPYINR

USDINR

USDJPY

EURINR

EURUSD

GBPINR

GBPUSD

JPYINR

USDINR

USDJPY

EURINR

EURUSD

GBPINR

GBPUSD

JPYINR

USDINR

USDJPY

EURINR

EURUSD

GBPINR

GBPUSD

JPYINR

27-OCT-22

27-OCT-22

28-NOV-22

28-NOV-22

28-NOV-22

28-NOV-22

28-NOV-22

28-NOV-22

28-NOV-22

28-DEC-22

28-DEC-22

28-DEC-22

28-DEC-22

28-DEC-22

28-DEC-22

28-DEC-22

27-JAN-23

27-JAN-23

27-JAN-23

27-JAN-23

27-JAN-23

27-JAN-23

27-JAN-23

24-FEB-23

24-FEB-23

24-FEB-23

24-FEB-23

24-FEB-23

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

     78.99

     77.04

     83.82

     81.84

     96.72

     94.46

     60.40

     79.18

     76.99

     84.28

     81.92

     97.13

     94.44

     60.70

     79.36

     76.94

     85.32

     82.01

     98.20

     94.42

     61.42

     79.59

     76.90

     85.82

     82.09

     98.67

     94.40

     61.76

  78990.00

  77040.00

  83820.00

  81840.00

  96720.00

  94460.00

  60400.00

  79180.00

  76990.00

  84280.00

  81920.00

  97130.00

  94440.00

  60700.00

  79360.00

  76940.00

  85320.00

  82010.00

  98200.00

  94420.00

  61420.00

  79590.00

  76900.00

  85820.00

  82090.00

  98670.00

  94400.00

  61760.00

   1871.35

   3009.84

   2472.44

   2709.54

   2875.20

   3227.93

   3228.18

   1874.37

   3009.91

   2470.80

   2709.72

   2873.27

   3227.95

   3226.21

   1877.17

   3010.11

   2452.45

   2709.57

   2852.10

   3227.97

   3202.30

   1878.80

   3009.92

   2449.13

   2709.57

   2847.96

   3228.04

   3197.60
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  Disclaimer
STOCK HOLDING CORPORATION OF INDIA has taken every possible care to provide information using sources it believes are the most accurate and reliable. This report is prepared for general circulation and information only. 

The Corporation, however, shall not be liable for any losses or consequences, if any arising from the use of the information contained in the report. Before acting on any information contained in this report, investors should seek 
professional advice regarding the margins of investing in any securities.

Sr 
No

Symbol Maturity 
Date

Market Lot Setl Price Contract
 value

Span 
Margin

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

USDINR

USDJPY

EURINR

EURUSD

GBPINR

GBPUSD

JPYINR

USDINR

USDJPY

EURINR

EURUSD

GBPINR

GBPUSD

JPYINR

USDINR

USDJPY

EURINR

EURUSD

GBPINR

GBPUSD

JPYINR

USDINR

USDJPY

24-FEB-23

24-FEB-23

29-MAR-23

29-MAR-23

29-MAR-23

29-MAR-23

29-MAR-23

29-MAR-23

29-MAR-23

26-APR-23

26-APR-23

26-APR-23

26-APR-23

26-APR-23

26-APR-23

26-APR-23

29-MAY-23

29-MAY-23

29-MAY-23

29-MAY-23

29-MAY-23

29-MAY-23

29-MAY-23

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

     79.77

     76.86

     86.43

     82.18

     99.23

     94.38

     62.16

     79.97

     76.81

     86.94

     82.26

     99.70

     94.36

     62.50

     80.23

     76.76

     87.55

     82.36

    100.26

     94.34

     62.91

     80.47

     76.72

  79770.00

  76860.00

  86430.00

  82180.00

  99230.00

  94380.00

  62160.00

  79970.00

  76810.00

  86940.00

  82260.00

  99700.00

  94360.00

  62500.00

  80230.00

  76760.00

  87550.00

  82360.00

 100260.00

  94340.00

  62910.00

  80470.00

  76720.00

   1881.16

   3009.85

   2444.74

   2709.71

   2842.99

   3227.99

   3192.26

   1884.24

   3009.87

   2441.33

   2709.71

   2839.01

   3228.05

   3187.81

   1884.74

   3010.20

   2437.17

   2709.53

   2834.22

   3228.02

   3182.21

   1886.93

   3009.83
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